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YWF 4S-300B-5DI

Dimensional (mm)
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Imagem Ilustrativa Soprador

Pressão Sonora
dB (a) 55

3,3Peso kg

300Diâmetro
da Hélice

Código

Tensão V

73.100.020

220

Rotação rpm 1.600

Volume Ar
3m /h em 60 Hz 1.650

Rede

Capacitor
mF x VAC

3 / 500

Monofásico

Corrente A 0,51

Modelo YWF 4S-300B-5DI

Potência W 115

Frequência Hz 50 / 60

Ambiente de Trabalho:
o o-30 C a +60 C

Ventilador Axial - Soprador

10

0

500

20

700 1500 170013001100900

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

60 Hz

50 Hz

Curva de Desempenho

P
re

ss
ã
o
 E

st
á
tic

a
 (

P
a
)

Vazão (m³/h)


